
Norwich and District Anglers' Association
Match Calendar 2025/26

Matches for members only (except Pete Swan and Cyril Wigg Memorial Opens)

Date Event Venue(s) Fees

Thu 19th Jun

Thu 3rd Jul

Thu 10th Jul

Thu 24th Jul

Thu 7th Aug

Thu 21st Aug

Thu 28th Aug

Tue 24th Jun

Wed 25th Jun

Sun 13th Jul
Pete Swan Memorial 

Open
River Thurne

Entry £20 (£10 to charity), 

Optional pool £10

Tue 15th Jul

Wed 16th Jul

Thu 17th Jul

Sun 20th Jul

Sun 27th Jul

Sun 17th Aug

Sun 24th Aug

Sun 10th Aug

Sun 31st Aug

Sun 7th Sep

Sat 13th Sep

Sun 14th Sep

Tue 23rd Sep

Wed 24th Sep

Thu 25th Sep

Sat 27th Sep
Cyril Wigg Memorial 

Broads Open
Rivers Thurne & Bure

Entry £5 (includes donation 

to charity), Optional pools

Please contact Tony Gibbons for more information

Email: bookings@ndaa.org.uk   Phone: 01603 400973

Broads Festival Rivers Thurne & Bure
Entry £50, 

Optional pool £20/day

Individual Match To be announced £60/pair

King of the Broads
Day 1 River Thurne

Day 2 River Yare
To be confirmed

Three Rivers Festival

Days 1-2 

Rivers Thurne & Bure

Day 3 River Yare

Entry £70, 

Optional pool £10/day

Teams of Four To be announced
Entry £40/team,

Pool £30/angler/match

Pairs League To be announced
Entry £40/pair, 

Pool £50/pair/match

Pairs Festival Rivers Thurne & Bure £100/pair
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